COMMITTEE OFFICERS 2023

FIXTURES & ALL COMPETITIONS 2023 SEASON

Over 55" FRIENDLIES
Sun 2nd April Friendly Marina 3 Triples (Away) 1.30pm
Sat 15th April L-V-G CHALLENGE CUP
Sat 22nd April Friendly llsington ( Home) 2.00pm
Wed 3rd May Over 55" Chudleigh (Home)

Wed 10th May

Over 55" Dawlish Marina (Home)

Thurs 11th May

Friendly Totnes (Away) 2.00pm

Sun 14th May

KEN DAY MEMORIAL CUP

Wed 24th May

Over 55" Kingsteignton ( Away)

Sat 27th May

Friendly Kingsteignton (Home) 2.00pm

Wed 31st May

Over 55" Bitton Park ( Away)

Sat 3rd June WAKELYN SHIELD
Wed 7th June Over 55" Abbrook ( Away)
Thurs 8th June Friendly Dartmouth (Home) 2.00pm

Sat 10th June

Friendly The Den (Home ) 2.00pm ( 4 triples)

Wed 14th June

Over 55" Shaldon (Home)

Sat 17th June

Friendly Kingsteignton (Away) 2.00pm

Wed 21st June

Over 55" Newton Abbot (Away)

PRESIDENT Mrs. J. Roberts 01803 813852
CHAIRMAN Mr. D. Northwood 01803 813980
VICE CHAIRMAN Mrs. M. Oliphant 01803 872683
SECRETARY Mrs. S. Northwood 01803 813980
ASSISTANT SECRETARY Mrs. M. Oliphant 01803 872683
TREASURER Mr. M. Wilkes 01803 813475
CLUB CAPTAIN Mr. D. Northwood 01803 813980
LADIES CAPTAIN Mrs. S. Northwood 01803 813980
LADIES VICE CAPTAIN Mrs. M. Oliphant 01803 872683
GENTS CAPTAIN Mr.J. Farley 01803 872550
GENTS VICE CAPTAIN Mr.D.Brook 01803 812072
CLUB COMPETITION SECRETARY Mr. D. Northwood 01803 813980
FIXTURES SECRETARY Mr.J. Farley 01803 872550
FIRE OFFICER Mr. J. Greek 01803 812596
WELFARE OFFICER Mrs. M. Stevens 01803 873562
BOWLING CLUB MAINTENANCE Volunteer Working Parties
VILLAGE HALL REPRESENTATIVE Mrs. J. Coombe 01803 812999
COMMITTEE MEMBERS Mr.D.Brook 01803 812072
Mr. P. Langley 01803 498374

Wed 28th June

Over 55" Bovey Tracey (Home)

NON MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Wed 5th July

Over 55" Chudleigh (Away)

Elected to give advice and support

to Management Committee

Sat 8th July

Friendly The Den (Away) 2.00pm ( 4 triples)

Wed 12th July

Over 55" Dawlish Marina (Away)

Thurs 13th July

Friendly Dartmouth (Away) 2.00pm

Thur 20th July

Friendly Kingsbridge Park (Home) 2.00pm

MEDICAL OFFICER Mr.J. Farley 01803 872550
SAFEGUARDING OFFICER Mr.D.Brook 01803 812072
CLUB BOWLING COACHES Mr.J. Farley 01803 872550

Mrs . M .Oliphant 01803 872683

Wed 26th July

Over 55" Kingsteignton ( Home)

Sat 29th July

Friendly lIsington ( Away) 2.00pm

CLUB TRUSTEES

Mrs.S.Northwood & Mr.M.Wilkes

HONORARY LIFE MEMBERS

Mr. D. Christie ; Mr. J. Greek: Mr. D. Langworthy : Mr. K. Moase ;

Wed 2nd Aug Over 55" Bitton Park ( Home)
Thur 3rd Aug Ladies Only The Den ( Away ) 2.00pm 2 Triples
Wed 9th Aug Over 55" Abbrook ( Home)

Mrs. E. Parker :Mrs . T. Portch : Mrs . J. Roberts : Mr .M. Wilkes

Sun 13th Aug

DORELLA CUP

Wed 16th Aug

Over 55" Shaldon (Away)

Saturday 1st April  New Season Commencement Day

Wed 23rd Aug

Over 55" Newton Abbot (Home)

Saturday 15th July COTTAGE GARDEN SHOW

Wed 30th Aug

Over 55" Bovey Tracey (Away)

Thur 31st Aug

Ladies Only The Den ( Home ) 2.00pm 2 Triples




